CHECKS

AP EFT CHECKS

CHECKS

AP EFT CHECKS

CHECKS

AP EFT CHECKS

CHECKS

AP EFT CHECKS

RETIREMENT

12237-12289

219-222

12290-12313

223-224

12314-12346

225-231

12347-12384

232-238

Chairman or Executive Director

July 27, 2012

Date

$

99,048.92
956.74
50,529.30
546.04
74,985.06
1,270.98
2,508,051.12

1,305.98

34.078.17

2,770,772.31
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DIRECT DEPOSIT 65409-65520
CHECKS 4974-4979
FLEX SPENDING TRANSFER TF118
DIRECT DEPOSIT 65521-65633
CHECKS 4980-4988
FLEX SPENDING TRANSFER TF129
DIRECT DEPOSIT 65634-65748
CHECKS 4989-4991
APPROVED:

198,339.27
10,188.56
2,066.98
200,272.17
14,913.21
2,066.98
220,130.95

8.229.25

656,207.37

Chairman or Executive Director

July 27, 2012

Date



